
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
22 
2 
3 

77 
70 

202 
23 

117 
99 
61 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

Name 
Alex Schultz 
Pedro M. Sampaio 
Luiz Cerciari 
Lucas Torres 
Matheus Oliveira 
Lucas Bittencourt 
Ives Moraes 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Jeferson Valcezia 
Victor Luciano 

Laps 
2 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:42.268 
1:42.431 
1:42.678 
1:42.738 
1:43.628 
1:43.890 
1:44.168 
1:44.642 
1:45.850 
1:45.894 

Diff 

0.163 
0.410 
0.470 
1.360 
1.622 
1.900 
2.374 
3.582 
3.626 

Gap 

0.163 
0.247 
0.060 
0.890 
0.262 
0.278 
0.474 
1.208 
0.044 

In Lap 
2 
5 
6 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Dynel's Racing Team 
TecFil Racing 
Cerciari Racing School 
PRT 
TecFil Racing Team 
Paulinho SuuperBikes 
Motom 
Castrol Team 
TecFil Racing 
DVL Racing team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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1ª Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
600cc SUPERSPORT 

SUPER POLE - 600ss 

Qualifying started at 16:59:42 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

09/04/2016 16:29 


